COLLEGE
OF
CRIMINAL
JUSTICE

iR

CUNY Spring 2026 — Academic Calendar

November 2025

11

January 2026

16
25
26
February 2026

1

1

12

15

15

15

16

16

11.11.2025

Tuesday

Friday
Sunday
Monday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Monday

Monday
Sunday
Sunday

Thursday

Sunday

Sunday

Sunday

Monday

Monday

Spring 2026 Registration Begins

Last day to apply for all Spring 2026 ePermits
Last day to drop classes for 100% tuition refund

Classes Begin — Spring 2026

Last day to add or swap classes

Last day to drop classes for 75% tuition refund

Last day to make registration adjustments for Financial Aid
Certification

Last day to drop without a grade of “WD”

A grade of “WD” will be assigned to students who officially drop a
class. (WD grades do not appear on student transcripts)

Verification of Enrollment (Attendance Rosters) opens
Last day to drop classes for 50% tuition refund

Last day to file Pass/No Credit grade option

College Closed —Lincoln’s Birthday

Last day to drop classes for 25% tuition refund

Verification of Enrollment (Attendance Rosters) closes

Last day to change or declare a major or minor to be effective Spring
2026

Last day for students to submit a signed and approved independent
study or internship to the Registrar’s Office

Course Withdrawal period begins. A grade of "W" is assigned to
students who officially drop a class



16

16

17

22

25

March 2026

20
31

April 2026
01-09

13

21

May 2026

15
16

16-18

19

11.11.2025

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Sunday

Wednesday

Friday

Tuesday

Wednesday-
Thursday

Monday

Tuesday

Friday

Friday

Friday

Saturday

Saturday-
Monday

Tuesday

COLLEGE
OF
CRIMINAL
JUSTICE

iR

A grade of “WN” is assigned by the Registrar’s Office for students
marked as “Never Attended” on the Verification of Enrollment
Rosters (Attendance Rosters)

College Closed - President's Day

No Classes Scheduled

Last day for undergraduate students to file a grade appeal for
courses taken Fall 2025

Grades of WA assigned for Immunization non-compliance

No Classes Scheduled

Last day to apply for Spring 2026 graduation

Spring Recess - No Classes Scheduled

Course withdrawal period ends. Last day to drop a class with a
grade of "W”

Classes follow a Thursday Schedule

Last day for undergraduate students to submit incomplete work to
faculty for resolution of INC grades for courses taken in Fall 2025 or
Winter 2026

Last day for faculty to submit Incomplete to Grade forms to the
Registrar’s Office for resolution of INC grades for undergraduate
courses taken in Fall 2025

Unresolved INC grades for undergraduate courses taken Fall 2025
converted to grade of FIN by Registrar’s Office

Grade Rosters open

Final Examinations

Last day of classes



20-22

25

25

26

26

29
TBA
June 2026

1

Wednesday-
Friday

Monday

Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Friday

TBA

Monday

COLLEGE

CHIMINAL
JUSTICE

iR

Final Examinations
College Closed - Memorial Day

WN Reversal ends. Last date for instructors to submit a WN
reversal through the Change of Grade Forms in CUNYfirst for the
Regular Academic Session

Final Examinations

End of Spring 2026 Term
Last day to submit Grade Rosters for Spring 2026

Commencement Exercises

Spring 2026 Degree Conferral Date

Disclaimer: Dates on the Academic Calendar are subject to change without prior notice.

11.11.2025


http://www.jjay.cuny.edu/academic-calendar

