

CUNY Spring 2026 – Academic Calendar				
November 2025				
11	Tuesday	Spring 2026 Registration Begins		
January 2026				
16	Friday	Last day to apply for all Spring 2026 ePermits		
25	Sunday	Last day to drop classes for 100% tuition refund		
26	Monday	Classes Begin – Spring 2026		
February 2026				
1	Sunday	Last day to add or swap classes		
1	Sunday	Last day to drop classes for 75% tuition refund		
1	Sunday	Last day to make registration adjustments for Financial Aid Certification		
1	Sunday	Last day to drop without a grade of "WD"		
2	Monday	A grade of "WD" will be assigned to students who officially drop a class. (WD grades do not appear on student transcripts)		
2	Monday	Verification of Enrollment (Attendance Rosters) opens		
8	Sunday	Last day to drop classes for 50% tuition refund		
8	Sunday	Last day to file Pass/No Credit grade option		
12	Thursday	College Closed –Lincoln's Birthday		
15	Sunday	Last day to drop classes for 25% tuition refund		
15	Sunday	Verification of Enrollment (Attendance Rosters) closes		
15	Sunday	Last day to change or declare a major or minor to be effective Spring 2026		
16	Monday	Last day for students to submit a signed and approved independent study or internship to the Registrar's Office		
16	Monday	Course Withdrawal period begins. A grade of "W" is assigned to students who officially drop a class		



16	Monday	A grade of "WN" is assigned by the Registrar's Office for students marked as "Never Attended" on the Verification of Enrollment Rosters (Attendance Rosters)
16	Monday	College Closed - President's Day
17	Tuesday	No Classes Scheduled
22	Sunday	Last day for undergraduate students to file a grade appeal for courses taken Fall 2025
25	Wednesday	Grades of WA assigned for Immunization non-compliance
March 2026		
20	Friday	No Classes Scheduled
31	Tuesday	Last day to apply for Spring 2026 graduation
April 2026		
01-09	Wednesday- Thursday	Spring Recess - No Classes Scheduled
13	Monday	Course withdrawal period ends. Last day to drop a class with a grade of "W"
21	Tuesday	Classes follow a Thursday Schedule
May 2026		
1	Friday	Last day for undergraduate students to submit incomplete work to faculty for resolution of INC grades for courses taken in Fall 2025 or Winter 2026
8	Friday	Last day for faculty to submit Incomplete to Grade forms to the Registrar's Office for resolution of INC grades for undergraduate courses taken in Fall 2025
15	Friday	Unresolved INC grades for undergraduate courses taken Fall 2025 converted to grade of FIN by Registrar's Office
16	Saturday	Grade Rosters open
16-18	Saturday- Monday	Final Examinations
19	Tuesday	Last day of classes



20-22	Wednesday- Friday	Final Examinations
25	Monday	College Closed - Memorial Day
25	Monday	WN Reversal ends. Last date for instructors to submit a WN reversal through the Change of Grade Forms in CUNYfirst for the Regular Academic Session
26	Tuesday	Final Examinations
26	Tuesday	End of Spring 2026 Term
29	Friday	Last day to submit Grade Rosters for Spring 2026
TBA	TBA	Commencement Exercises
June 2026		
1	Monday	Spring 2026 Degree Conferral Date

Disclaimer: Dates on the <u>Academic Calendar</u> are subject to change without prior notice.